
Date Divsion Team Time Opponent/Remarks Location

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 Baseball Minors Foster 5pm-6:15pm Practice D1 Field

Thursday, May 1, 2025 Baseball Minors Foster 5pm-6:15pm Practice D1 Field

Saturday, May 3, 2025 Baseball Minors Foster 10-11:30am Practice D1 Field

WEEK 2   

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 Baseball Minors Foster 6:00 PM Home Milton D1 Field

Thursday, May 8, 2025 Baseball Minors Foster 6:00 PM Home NWLL Swanton Blue D1 Field

Saturday, May 10, 2025 Baseball Minors Foster 10:00 AM Away Essex Maple St Park

WEEK 3   

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Baseball Minors Foster 6:00 PM Picture Day/ Interleague Play D1 Field Pictures at 6pm Game to follow

Thursday, May 15, 2025 Baseball Minors Foster 6:00 PM Away NWLL Swanton Purple

Saturday, May 17, 2025 Baseball Minors Foster 10:00 AM Home Essex D1 Field

WEEK 4   

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 Baseball Minors Foster 6:00 PM Home NWLL Highgate D1 Field

Thursday, May 22, 2025 Baseball Minors Foster 6:00 PM Away NWLL Swanton Purple

Saturday, May 24, 2025 Baseball Minors Foster 10-11:30am Practice D1 Field

WEEK 5   

Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Baseball Minors Foster 5pm-6:15pm Practice Donaldson (D2 Field)

Thursday, May 29, 2025 Baseball Minors Foster 6:00 PM Home Essex D1 Field

Saturday, May 31, 2025 Baseball Minors Foster 10:00 AM Away Milton Bombardier Park West

WEEK 6   

Tuesday, June 3, 2025 Baseball Minors Foster 5pm-6:15pm Practice ??

Thursday, June 5, 2025 Baseball Minors Foster 6:00 PM Home Milton D1

Saturday, June 7, 2025 Baseball Minors Foster TBD Practice D1 Field

Sunday, June 8, 2025 Baseball Minors  11am-1pm Celebration Day


